May 22 2024 (03:47) India Rail Info

Telangana Express (PT)/12724 - SF - SCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to SC/Secunderabad Junction
21h 48m - 1473 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:00 5 |1 0 99 (214 [NR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 17:26 17:28 2m |1 1 141 |87 [177 |NCR
3 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 18:05 18:07 2m (2,3 |1 195 |64 |167 |NCR
4 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:58 20:00 2m (1 |1 313 [56 [212 |NCR
5 |VGL |VGL JhansiJunction 21:45 21:53 8nm (2 (1 [411 |85 (258 |NCR
6 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 01:20 01:30 10m |1 |2 |703 |69 |405 |WCR
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |2 |2 1092 |83 |309 [CR
8 |CD Chandrapur 09:36 09:38 2m |1 |2 1287 {12 |362 [CR
9 |BPQ |Balharshah 10:45 10:50 5m (1 (2 |1301 |87 |[346 |CR
10 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 11:38 11:39 Tm (2 |2 [1371 (97 |184 |SCR
11 [BPA [Bellampalli 12:03 12:05 2m |2 |2 |1409 |84 |204 |SCR
12 [MCI  [Manchiryal 12:19 12:21 2m |2 |2 1429 {83 |159 [SCR
13 |RDM |Ramagundam 12:31 12:32 m (2 |2 1443 |69 |170 [SCR
14 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 2,3 |2 1536 |66 [286 |SCR
15 |[SC Secunderabad Junction |15:55 16:00 5m 8,8, 2 1668 |8 536 [SCR
16 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 17:10 6 |2 1677 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

May 22 2024 (03:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




